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Within Eyesight or Within arm’s length observation colleagues allocation 

	Time 
	Patient Initial 
	Patient Initial 

	
	Colleagues allocated below 
	Colleagues allocated below 

	07:00-08:00
	
	

	08:00-09:00
	
	

	09:00-10:00
	
	

	10:00-11:00
	
	

	11:00-12:00
	
	

	12:00-13:00
	
	

	13:00-14:00
	
	

	14:00-15:00
	
	



General Observation/Intermittent Observation 

	Time 
	Colleagues Name 

	07:00-08:00
	

	08:00-09:00
	

	09:00-10:00
	

	10:00-11:00
	

	11:00-12:00
	

	12:00-13:00
	

	13:00-14:00
	

	14:00-15:00
	



	Shift Coordinator Signature 
	Nurse In Charge Signature 
	Date
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